DESCRIPTION
COMPRISES
Standard ATO
Blade Fuse Assortment Kit
#QVATOFKIT
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
The QVATOFKIT blade fuse assortment kits are a
collection of direct drop in replacement for standard auto fuses.
These fuses feature a nylon body that provides a higher chemical
and heat resistance than previous blade fuses.
Includes 95 assorted fuses.
I.R. •	 1000A at 32V DC
Voltage •	 32V DC
Approvals •	 ISO 8820 - 3
Dimensions •	 19.1mm H x 17.7mm L x 5.1mm D
Holders
•	 Clips, PCB Mount, Inline, Add-a-circuit,
	 Panels, Fuse Blocks, Fused Terminal Blocks
	 & Modular Blocks
Time Characteristic
% of Amp Rating
Fuse Rate
Opening Time
Min. Time Max. Time
•	 110% 1A to 30A •	 100 Hrs --
•	 135% 3A to 40A •	 0.75 Sec •	 600 Sec
•	 200% 3A to 40A •	 0.15 Sec •	 5 Sec
•	 350% 3A to 40A •	 0.08 Sec •	 0.5 Sec
•	 600% 1A to 30A -- •	 0.1 Sec
Part No. Amperage Colour Quantity
QVATOF003 •	 3 Amp •	 Violet •	 10 Fuses
QVATOF005 •	 5 Amp •	 Tan •	 10 Fuses
QVATOF07.5 •	 7.5 Amp •	 Brown •	 10 Fuses
QVATOF010 •	 10 Amp •	 Red •	 10 Fuses
QVATOF015 •	 15 Amp •	 Blue •	 10 Fuses
Part No. Amperage Colour Quantity
QVATOF020 •	 20 Amp •	 Yellow •	 10 Fuses
QVATOF025 •	 25 Amp •	 Natural •	 10 Fuses
QVATOF030 •	 30 Amp •	 Green •	 10 Fuses
QVATOF035 •	 35 Amp •	 Blue/Green •	 10 Fuses
QVATOF040 •	 40 Amp •	 Orange •	 5 Fuses